Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Whitham - (784476) - ORCA (Royton) - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

18/07/15
28/06/15
29/11/14
19/10/14
15/11/14
13/07/14
26/01/14
17/05/14
25/05/13
23/06/13
20/07/13
07/04/13
16/12/12
07/10/12
18/11/12
24/06/12
07/07/12
06/02/11
29/01/12
06/02/11
01/05/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
20/11/11
2711111
31/10/10
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Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford Spring Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Central Lancs Age Group and Championships
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
City of Salford Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Central Lancs Assoc Warburton Age Groups
Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet

City of Salford Gala
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Venue

Salford
Darwen
Bolton
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen
Manchester
Knowsley
Blackpool
Harrogate
Salford
Salford
Darwen
Salford
Blackpool
Wigan
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Birkenhead
Salford
Wigan
Salford

Salford
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Club Swam Under

Oldham Aqua

Oldham Aqua

Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua

Oldham Aqua
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1:33.69
1:42.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.41
1:08.88
1:09.01
1:09.38
1:09.17
1:09.42
1:10.18
1:10.16

1:13.34
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114.22

116.19

116.77

:116.33

:119.36

17.19

:119.80

122.46

122.29

:21.68

:22.09

:21.36

119.40
1:19.96
1:24.59
1:28.69
1:33.69

1:42.67
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Date

18/07/15
28/06/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
19/10/14
13/07/14
17/05/14
26/01/14
20/07/13
23/06/13
25/05/13
07/04/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
07/10/12
07/07/12
24/06/12
29/01/12
271111
20/11/11
01/10/11
16/07/11
01/05/11
06/02/11
06/02/11
31/10/10
04/07/10
24/01/10
05/07/09
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Bolton & Manchester AG Champs

Aquabears of Rochdale

Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open
Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2014
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet
North Lancs Inter Association Meet

Central Lancs SA Warburton Age Groups

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Central Lancs Age Group and Championships
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet

Central Lancs Assoc Warburton Age Groups
Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Spring Meet

Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
Central Lancashire Prelim Age Group Galas
City of Salford Gala

Aquabears of Rochdale

Bolton & Manchester AG Champs

Aquabears of Rochdale
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Venue

Salford
Darwen
Bolton
Wigan
Wigan
Darwen
Knowsley
Manchester
Salford
Harrogate
Blackpool
Salford
Darwen
Blackpool
Salford
Salford
Wigan
Manchester
Salford
Wigan
Birkenhead
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Manchester

Salford
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Club Swam Under

Oldham Aqua

Oldham Aqua
Oldham Aqua
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